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Nom Prénom Club Catégorie heure de 
départ

1 DURAND Pierre-Louis Cyclo	San	Martinois 1 13:31:00
2 CREUZENET Sylvie Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise F	FSGT 13:32:00
3 DURAND Christophe Cyclo	San	Martinois 3 13:33:00
4 BEAUGEY Dominique Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise 4 13:34:00
5 RABUT Camille Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze) M/C1 13:35:00
6 MAILLOT Corinne Cyclo	San	Martinois F	FSGT 13:36:00
7 AURENGE	 Camille Mercurey	Team M/C1 13:37:00
8 MORNAT Julien Vélo-Sport	Joncynois M/C1 13:38:00
9 BAUDIN Thibaut Vélo	Club	Montcellien M/C1 13:39:00

10 PERROUX Mathieu Creusot	Cyclisme M/C1 13:40:00
11 DE	LAURO Alan Mercurey	Team M/C1 13:41:00
12 CREUZENET Cyril Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise M/C1 13:42:00
13 REBILLARD Enzo Cyclo	San	Martinois M/C1 13:43:00
14 GEOFFROY	 Patrick Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais 5 13:44:00
15 REBILLARD Stéphane Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel 4 13:45:00
16 TRANCHANT Régis Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais 5 13:46:00
17 COLOMBEY Christophe Vougy 4 13:47:00
18 BAILLY	 Mathieu Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise 5 13:48:00
19 LONGIN Vincent Vougy 4 13:49:00
20 GROSJEAN Gaëtan Vélo-Sport	Joncynois 4 13:50:00
21 MICHAUDET	 Guy Cyclo	San	Martinois 6 13:51:00
22 BADEZ Alain Vélo	Club	Louhannais 6 13:52:00
23 FRASSANITO Georges Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel 6 13:53:00
24 AURENGE	 Tanya Mercurey	Team F	FSGT 13:54:00
25 BOSC Charlotte Vélo-Sport	Joncynois 6 13:55:00
26 ZACCHIA Jocelyne Vélo	Club	Montcellien F	FSGT 13:56:00
27 MERLE Joëlle Vélo-Sport	Joncynois F	FSGT 13:57:00
28 BRUGNOT Nathalie !!	non	licencié	!! 6 13:58:00
29 PIFFAUT Michel Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais 5 13:59:00
30 CHEVREY Jean-Marc Granges	Grupetto 5 14:00:00
31 RIBOLLET Guy Vélo	Club	Tournus 5 14:01:00
32 PARISOT Laurent Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais 5 14:02:00
33 ARNAUD Nicolas Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel 5 14:03:00
34 SIRE Gilles Jura	Dolois	Cyclisme 5 14:04:00
35 ZACCHIA Tony Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel 5 14:05:00
36 PRIOR José Creusot	Vélo	Sport 5 14:06:00
37 BOSC Richard Vélo-Sport	Joncynois 4 14:07:00
38 DESPLACES Roger Vélo	Club	Tournus 5 14:08:00
39 MICHEL Ludovic Vélo	Club	Louhannais 4 14:09:00
40 VERMILLET Luc Mercurey	Team 4 14:10:00
41 JOUANNE Dominique Creusot	Vélo	Sport 3 14:11:00
42 CASCIELLO Geoffray !!	non	licencié	!! 4 14:12:00
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43 AURENGE Christophe Mercurey	Team 4 14:13:00
44 MACIASZEK Guillaume Creusot	Vélo	Sport 4 14:14:00
45 GALLET Claude Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel 4 14:15:00
46 BERTHELOT Jacky Creusot	Vélo	Sport 5 14:16:00
47 DUCOTE Jean-Michel Vélo	Club	Montcellien 3 14:17:00
48 BESSONNAT Alain Vélo	Club	Louhannais 5 14:18:00
49 GUICHARD Arthur	 Granges	Grupetto 4 14:19:00
50 DUMONTEL Jérôme Amicale	Cycle	de	Buxy 4 14:20:00
51 MACIASZEK David Creusot	Vélo	Sport 4 14:21:00
52 DI	CENTA Yvan Vélo	Club	Louhannais 5 14:22:00
53 MICHAUDET	 Jean Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel 5 14:23:00
54 BUATOIS Philippe Vélo	Club	Louhannais 4 14:24:00
55 BERNE Olivier Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel 5 14:25:00
56 MOISSON	 Michel ASPTT	Chalon 6 14:26:00
57 LONJARET Jean-Yves Granges	Grupetto 4 14:27:00
58 BADOUX Georges ASPTT	Chalon 6 14:28:00
59 PELLETIER Jérémy Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion 4 14:29:00
60 BOSC Raoul Granges	Grupetto 3 14:30:00
61 OUDOT Olivier Vélo	Club	Louhannais 3 14:31:00
62 PILLOT Dominique Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais 3 14:32:00
63 VIOLOT Anthony !!	non	licencié	!! 4 14:33:00
64 FAYRAC Christan Vélo	Club	Tournus 3 14:34:00
65 MASA Sylvain	 Vélo	Club	Louhannais 3 14:35:00
66 HEBERT Benjamin Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion 3 14:36:00
67 GROSJEAN Emilien Vélo-Sport	Joncynois 4 14:37:00
68 ZOCCOLANTE Christophe Granges	Grupetto 3 14:38:00
69 GIRARD Benoït Road	Team	Reflex 2 14:39:00
70 ESTEVES Bruno Vélo	Club	Dolois 3 14:40:00
71 DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion 2 14:41:00
72 RAGAINE Dimitri Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze) 1 14:42:00
73 GAUDILLERE Alexis Vélo-Sport	Joncynois 2 14:43:00
74 SIGUENZA Bernard Vélo	Club	Tournus 2 14:44:00
75 BERNOLLIN Jérémy Road	Team	Reflex 1 14:45:00
76 SIMONOT Vincent Team	Prodialog	Derepas FFC 14:46:00
77 CURTIL Aurélien Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion 1 14:47:00
78 CALONNE Olivier Creusot	Vélo	Sport 1 14:48:00
79 ZOCCOLANTE David Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze) 1 14:49:00
80 LISTE	►	… LISTE	►	… 14:50:00

DOUBLOT Ludovic Cyclo	San	Martinois
MAZUE Laurent Cyclo	San	Martinois
BUTTARD Emannuel Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise
LONJARET Christine Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise
MOLINOT Sandrine Cyclo	San	Martinois
RABUT Mireille Cyclo	San	Martinois
GUIGUE Jordi UV	Chalon

83 F	FSGT 14:55:00

84 2 14:57:00

81 5 14:51:00

82 6 14:53:00
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GUIGUE Arnaud UV	Chalon
DE SOUZA AZEVEDO Adao Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
DE SOUZA AZEVEDO Evann Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
THIEBAULT Denis Cyclo	San	Martinois
BOUILLET Fred !!	non	licencié	!!
GIEN Daniel Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
EUVRARD Jordan Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
GLONIN Nadège Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise
GLONIN Florian Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise
ZACCHIA Tony Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
ZACCHIA Jocelyne Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
BRENIAUX Jérôme Vélo	Club	Louhannais
JANSSENS Fred Vélo	Club	Louhannais
BOSC Vanessa Granges	Grupetto
CHEVRET Jean-Marc Granges	Grupetto
OUDARD Christine !!	non	licencié	!!
MIGNARD Marcel !!	non	licencié	!!
MICHEL Ludovic Vélo	Club	Louhannais
BELLEVILLE Laurent ES	Seynod	Cyclisme
COLOMBET Christophe Vougy
LONGIN Vincent Vougy
BESSONNAT Alain Vélo	Club	Louhannais
BALLUFFIER Jean-Luc Vélo	Club	Louhannais
GUICHARD Arthur !!	non	licencié	!!
VIOLOT Anthony !!	non	licencié	!!
AUCLERC Lucas Vélo	Club	Dolois
JALLET Wendy Cyclo	San	Martinois
PRIOR José Creusot	Vélo	Sport
CASCIELLO Geoffray !!	non	licencié	!!
BOSC Raoul Granges	Grupetto
ZOCCOLANTE Christophe Granges	Grupetto
JOUANNE Dominique Creusot	Vélo	Sport
FIORE Romain Creusot	Vélo	Sport
BOSC Richard Vélo-Sport	Joncynois
MERLE Joël Vélo-Sport	Joncynois
ZOCCOLANTE David Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze)
RAGAINE Dimitri Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze)
MICHAUDET Jean Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
BERNE Olivier Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
DUCOTE Sophie Vélo	Club	Montcellien
DUCOTE Jean-Michel Vélo	Club	Montcellien
CURTIL Aurélien Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
PELLETIER Jérémy Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
GAUDILLERE Alexis Vélo-Sport	Joncynois
BOSC Charlotte Vélo-Sport	Joncynois
AURENGE Christophe Mercurey	Team
AURENGE Tanya Mercurey	Team
DUMONTEL Jérôme Amicale	Cycle	de	Buxy
LEGROS Dominique Amicale	Cycle	de	Buxy
FRASSANITO Georges Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
BRAILLON Stéphanie Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
GLONIN Flora Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise

84 2 14:57:00

87 4 15:03:00

88 6 15:05:00

85 1 14:59:00

86 4 15:01:00

91 Mixte	FSGT 15:11:00

92 6 15:13:00

89 Mixte	FSGT 15:07:00

90 2 15:09:00

95 3 15:19:00

96 4 15:21:00

93 FFC 15:15:00

94 4 15:17:00

99 3 15:27:00

100 3 15:29:00

97 FFC 15:23:00

98 4 15:25:00

103 5 15:35:00

104 Mixte	FSGT 15:37:00

101 Mixte	FSGT 15:31:00

102 1 15:33:00

107 Mixte	FSGT 15:43:00

108 4 15:45:00

105 1 15:39:00

106 6 15:41:00

109 6 15:47:00

110 6 15:49:00
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RABUT Lucas Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze)
RIBOLLET Guy Vélo	Club	Tournus
DESPLACES Roger Vélo	Club	Tournus
SIMONOT Vincent Team	Prodialog	Derepas
MICHAUD Denis Team	Prodialog	Derepas
GEOFFROY Patrick Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais
TRANCHANT Régis Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais
PEIGNE Anthony Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise
CHARTON Quentin !!	non	licencié	!!
GARCIA Ascension Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
FAZIO Saverio Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
PIRIO Yvan Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais
PIRIO Suzane Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais
RABUT Catherine Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze)
RABUT Sylvain Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze)
JANSSENS Fred Vélo	Club	Louhannais
BESSONNAT Alain Vélo	Club	Louhannais
MASCIAZEK Guillaume Creusot	Vélo	Sport
MASCIAZEK David Creusot	Vélo	Sport
GIEN Daniel Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
LEFEVRE Ismahel Vélo	Club	Saint	Marcel
DI CENTA Yvan Vélo	Club	Louhannais
BUATOIS Philippe Vélo	Club	Louhannais
GIRAUD-CARRIER Ewen Paray	le	Monial	Cyclisme
SANCHEZ Alexis Paray	le	Monial	Cyclisme
MOISSON Michel ASPTT	Chalon
BADOUX Georges ASPTT	Chalon
OUDOT Olivier Vélo	Club	Louhannais
BELLEVILLE Laurent ES	Seynod	Cyclisme
BLANCHON Maxence !!	non	licencié	!!
BLANCHON Nathan Paray	le	Monial	Cyclisme
VIOLOT Anthony !!	non	licencié	!!
DORNIER François !!	non	licencié	!!
LECUELLE Patrick Cyclo	San	Martinois
ACHAT Cyril Cyclo-Club	Chalonnais
BALLUFFIER Jean-Luc Vélo	Club	Louhannais
ESTEVES Bruno Vélo	Club	Dolois
BUTTARD Manuel Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise
BEAUGET Dominique Amicale	Cycliste	Verdunoise
GUIGUE Joël UV	Chalon
GUIGUE Arnaud UV	Chalon
HUBERT Benjamin Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
DUMONT Fabien Ecuisses	Vélo	Sport	Passion
THIEBAULT Sylvette Cyclo	San	Martinois
MARGUIN Laurent Cyclo	San	Martinois
BERNOLIN Jérémy Road	Team	Reflex
GIRARD Benoît Road	Team	Reflex
DYON David Cyclo	San	Martinois
PLATHEY Philippe Cyclo	San	Martinois
PILLOT Dominique Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais
PILLOT Frédérique Vélo-Sport	Chalonnais
RABUT Eric Cyclo	San	Martinois

111 5 15:51:00

112 FFC 15:53:00

110 6 15:49:00

115 4 15:59:00

116 6 16:01:00

113 5 15:55:00

114 4 15:57:00

119 4 16:07:00

120 Mixte	FSGT 16:09:00

117 Mixte	FSGT 16:03:00

118 2 16:05:00

123 6 16:15:00

124 FFC 16:17:00

121 4 16:11:00

122 3 16:13:00

127 4 16:23:00

128 3 16:25:00

125 3 16:19:00

126 4 16:21:00

131 3 16:31:00

132 Mixte	FSGT 16:33:00

129 4 16:27:00

130 2 16:29:00

135 3 16:39:00

136 1 16:41:00

133 1 16:35:00

134 5 16:37:00
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ZOCCOLANTE David Cycling	Eco	Team	(Aluze)
AUCLERC Lucas Vélo	Club	Dolois
AUCLERC Nathan Cyclo	San	Martinois

137 FFC 16:43:00

136 1 16:41:00


